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2018 FEE SCHEDULE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
PREPARATORY (#084893G) 

 
 

 

Application fee (non-refundable) $100 non-refundable  

(Applications will not be accepted without this 
payment) 

English Language Test fee 
Once this test has been taken the school may require 
the student to take extra English classes each week. 
These will incur an extra charge. 

$200 

$50 per 1 hour lesson 

  

 
 
NON-TUITION FEES 
 
Medibank Private Health Cover (estimate) $560.00 / year 
Uniform Costs     Price estimates to follow 
Homestay Fees     Price schedule to follow 
 

NON-COMPULSARY ITEMS 

 
• If a student wishes to enroll in non-compulsory extra-curricular activities such as music, chess or tennis 

lessons there will be additional charges involved (price list available on request from the College office). 
• Non-Compulsory excursions will be advised. 
• Bus fee schedule available on request. 

 
 
Please note: Fees are subject to annual review and may therefore change during the course of the 
student’s enrolment.  

TUITION FEES Per Term Per Semester Annual 

School Fees $4,280.75 $8,561.50 $17,123.00 

Consumables $220.00 $440.00 $880.00 

ICT Levy $40.00 $80.00 $160.00 

TOTAL TUITION FEES $4,540.75 $9,081.50 $18,163.00 

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
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2018 FEE SCHEDULE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
PRIMARY - YEAR 1 – 6 (#082956B) 

 
      

 
 

TUITION FEES Per Term Per Semester Annual 

School Fees $4,280.75 $8,561.50 $17,123.00 

Consumables $220.00 $440.00 $880.00 

ICT Levy $40.00 $80.00 $160.00 

TOTAL TUITION FEES $4,540.75 $9,081.50 $18,163.00 

 
 
 
NON-TUITION FEES 
 
Medibank Private Health Cover (estimate) $560.00 / year 
Uniform Costs     Price estimates to follow 
Homestay Fees     Price schedule to follow 
 

NON-COMPULSARY ITEMS 

 
• If a student wishes to enroll in non-compulsory extra - curricular activities such as music, chess or tennis 

lessons there will be additional charges involved (price list available on request from the College office). 
• Non-Compulsory excursions will be advised. 
• Bus fee schedule available on request. 

 
 

Please note: Fees are subject to annual review and may therefore change during the course of the student’s 
enrolment.  

Application fee $100 non-refundable  

(Applications will not be accepted without this 
payment) 

English Language Test fee 
Once this test has been taken the school may require 
the student to take extra English classes each week. 
These will incur an extra charge. 

$200 

$50 per 1 hour lesson 

  

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
mailto:info@goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au
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2018 FEE SCHEDULE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
JUNIOR SECONDARY – YEAR 7 – 10 (#082957A) 
 
       

Application fee $100 non-refundable  

(Applications will not be accepted without this 
payment) 

English Language Test fee 
Once this test has been taken the school may require 
the student to take extra English classes each week. 
These will incur an extra charge. 

$200 

$50 per 1 hour lesson 

 
TUITION FEES  Per Term Per Semester Annual 

School Fees $4,498.25 $8,996.50 $17,993.00 

Consumables $215.00 $430.00 $860.00 

Tablet PC levy 

The tablet / PC will be issued to the 
student for use throughout the year.  
The tablet is the property of the 
College and must be returned to the 
College at the end of the academic 
course that the student has 
undertaken or at the end of the 
College academic year (whichever 
comes first).   The levy covers the cost 
associated with the tablet. 

$165.00 $330.00 $660.00 

TOTAL TUITION FEES $4,878.25 $9,756.50 $19,513.00 

 
NON-TUITION FEES 
Medibank Private Health Cover (estimate)  $560.00 / year 
Senior Calculator (Yr 10, 11 & 12 – Maths B only) $150.00 
Uniform Costs      Price estimates to follow 
Homestay Fees      Price schedule to follow 

NON-COMPULSORY ITEMS: 

• If a student wishes to enroll in non-compulsory extra-curricular activities such as music, chess or tennis 
lessons there will be additional charges involved (price list available on request from the College office). 

• Non-Compulsory excursions will be advised. 
• Bus fee schedule available on request. 

 
Please note: Fees are subject to annual review and may therefore change during the course of the 
student’s enrolment.  

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
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2018 FEE SCHEDULE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
SENIOR SECONDARY – YEAR 11 & 12 (#082537K) 
       

 

Application fee - applications will not be accepted 
without this payment 

$100 non-refundable  

English Language Test fee 
Once this test has been taken the school may require 
the student to take extra English classes each week. 
These will incur an extra charge. 

$200 

$50 per 1 hour lesson 

 
TUITION FEES  Per Term Per Semester Annual 

School Fees $4763.50 $9527.00 $19054.00 

Consumables $215.00 $430.00 $860.00 

Tablet PC levy 

The tablet / PC will be issued to the 
student for use throughout the year.  
The tablet is the property of the 
College and must be returned to the 
College at the end of the academic 
course that the student has 
undertaken or at the end of the 
College academic year (whichever 
comes first).   The levy covers the cost 
associated with the tablet. 

$165.00 $330.00 $660.00 

TOTAL TUITION FEES $5143.50 $10287.00 $20574.00 

 
NON-TUITION FEES 
Medi Bank Private Health Cover (estimate)  $560.00 / year 
Senior calculator (Yr 10, 11 & 12 – Maths B only)  $150.00 
QCAA Fee (Yr 11 & 12 only)    $ 423.00 
Uniform Costs      Price estimates to follow 
Homestay Fees      Price schedule to follow 

NON-COMPULSORY ITEMS: 
• If a student wishes to enroll in non-compulsory extra - curricular activities such as music, chess or tennis 

lessons there will be additional charges involved (price list available on request from the College office). 
• Non-Compulsory excursions will be advised. 
• Bus fee schedule available on request. 
• Year 12 Senior Jerseys (price will be advised). 
• Year 12 Formal (price will be advised). 

 
Please note: Fees are subject to annual review and may therefore change during the course of the 
student’s enrolment.

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
mailto:info@goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au
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SCHOOL UNIFORM ESTIMATES 2018 
 
 

 

PRIMARY BOYS ITEMS 
Prep – Yr 6 

UNIT PRICE 

(incl GST) 

PRIMARY GIRLS ITEMS 
Prep – Yr 6 

UNIT PRICE 

(incl GST) 

Formal Dress Shirts x 2 $ 82.00 Formal Day Dress x 2 $ 104.00 

Formal shorts x 2 $ 68.00 Cotton Ankle Socks x 2  $ 11.00 

Knee High Socks x 2  $ 18.00 Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 

Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 Sport Polo x 2 $76.00 

Sport Polo x 2 $ 76.00 Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 

Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 

Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 

Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 

Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 

Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 Library Bag x 1 $ 12.00 

Library Bag x 1 $ 12.00 Excursion Bag x 1  $  9.00 

Excursion Bag x 1  $  9.00 School Backpack x 1 $ 70.00 

School Backpack x 1 $ 70.00   

TOTAL $ 616.00 TOTAL $ 563.00 

JUNIOR SECONDARY 
BOYS ITEMS (Yr 7 – 10) 

UNIT PRICE 
(incl GST) 

JUNIOR SECONDARY GIRLS 
ITEMS (Yr 7 – 10) 

UNIT PRICE 
(incl GST) 

Formal Dress Shirts x 2 $ 80.00 Formal Blouse x 2  $ 84.00 

Formal shorts x 2 $ 74.00 Tartan Skirt x 2 $ 80.00 

Trousers x 1 $ 37.00 Tie $ 25.00 

Tie x 1 $ 25.00 Cotton Ankle Socks x 2  $ 11.00 

Knee High Socks x 2  $ 18.00 Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 

Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 Sport Polo x 2 $76.00 

Sport Polo x 2 $ 76.00 Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 

Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 

Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 Sport Cap x 1 $ 18.00 

Sport Cap x 1 $ 18.00 Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 

Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 

PREPARATORY 
Boys $ 616.00 
Girls $ 563.00 
PRIMARY (Yr 1 – 6) 
Boys: $ 616.00 
Girls: $ 563.00 

JUNIOR SECONDARY ( Yr 7 – 10) 
Boys: $ 687.00 
Girls: $ 653.00 
SENIOR SECONDARY (Yr 11 & 12) 
Boys: $ 881.00 
Girls: $ 844.00 

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
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Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 

Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 School Backpack x 1 $ 78.00 

School Backpack x 1 $ 78.00   

TOTAL $ 687.00 TOTAL $ 653.00 

SENIOR SECONDARY 
BOYS ITEMS (Yr 11 & 12) 

UNIT PRICE 
(incl GST) 

SENIOR SECONDARY GIRLS 
ITEMS (Yr 11 & 12) 

UNIT PRICE 
(incl GST) 

Formal Dress Shirts x 2 $ 80.00 Formal Blouse x 2  $ 84.00 

Formal shorts x 2 $ 74.00 Navy Skirt x 2 $ 84.00 

Trousers x 1 $ 44.00 Tie x 1 $ 25.00 

Tie x 1 $ 25.00 College Blazer x 1 $ 187.00 

College Blazer x 1 $ 187.00 Cotton Ankle Socks x 2  $ 11.00 

Knee High Socks x 2  $ 18.00 Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 

Formal Hat x 1 $ 24.00 Sport Polo x 2 $76.00 

Sport Polo x 2 $ 76.00 Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 

Sport Shorts x 2 $ 68.00 Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 

Sport Socks x 2 $13.00 Sport Cap x 1 $ 18.00 

Sport Cap x 1 $ 18.00 Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 

Tracksuit Jacket x 1 $ 75.00 Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 

Tracksuit pants x 1 $ 45.00 Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 

Formal Jumper x 1 $ 56.00 School Backpack x 1 $ 78.00 

School Backpack x 1 $ 78.00   

TOTAL $ 881.00 TOTAL $ 844.00 

 
HOMESTAY FEES, CHARGES & GUIDELINES 
 

The Gold Coast Christian College has a homestay program that finds suitable homes for overseas students.  
Students are charged the standard placement and homestay fee as set at the time of the application. 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR RATES 
 Single student $300 per week 
 Two students in separate rooms $300 per week (each) 
 Placement Fee $245 per person 
 Daily Rate $44 per day 

 

HOLIDAY RATES 

In the case of a student being away from their host family during the school holidays the weekly rate will be 
adjusted to $100 per week.  We believe this adjustment is fair to all concerned but will only apply during an 
official school holiday period. This includes all end of term holidays and the main Christmas holiday period 
at the end of each academic year. 
 
If a student decides to be away from the homestay family for a period other than the normal school holidays, 
then he/she will pay the normal academic year rates each week as set out above. Any change to this 
arrangement is at the discretion of the homestay family. 

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
mailto:info@goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au
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If the student decides to be away from the homestay family for any of the official school holiday breaks, then 
he/she will pay the holiday rate as set out above. Again, any change to this arrangement is at the discretion 
of the homestay family.  
 
ARRANGEMENTS FOR PAYMENT OF HOMESTAY FEES 

Homestay payments are made directly to the College and must be paid 6 months in advance. 
  

TOTAL COURSE COSTS 2018 
 

Explanation of Tuition Fees 
Tuition fees are fees that Gold Coast Christian College receives that are directly related to the provision of a 
course that the College is providing, or offering to provide to the student. 
 

Explanation of Non-Tuition Fees 
Non-tuition fees are compulsory and involve those costs, which do not form part of the formal course of 
enrolment. 
 

Estimate of Total Tuition Fees / Course 

PREPARATORY:     $   18,163.00 
PRIMARY (Yr 1 – 6):     $ 108,978.00 
JUNIOR SECONDARY (Yr 7 – 10):   $   78,052.00 
SENIOR SECONDARY (Yr 11 & 12):   $   41,148.00 
 
Estimate of Total Non-Tuition Fees / Course 
Non – tuition estimates include medical insurance, uniform costs and homestay, which is calculated 
@ 52 weeks of the year (full year). 
 
PREPARATORY:     $   17,021.00 
PRIMARY (Yr 1 – 6):     $ 102,126.00 
JUNIOR SECONDARY (Yr 7 – 10):   $   68,518.00 
SENIOR SECONDARY (Yr 11 & 12):   $   35,718.00 
 
Estimate of Total Tuition & Non-Tuition Fees / Course 
 
PREPARATORY:     $   35,184.00 
PRIMARY (Yr 1 – 6):     $ 211,104.00 
JUNIOR SECONDARY (Yr 7 – 10):   $ 146,570.00 
SENIOR SECONDARY (Yr 11 & 12):   $   76,866.00 

http://www.goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au/
mailto:info@goldcoastcc.qld.edu.au
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